Ekran Kartlari

Uriin
AFOX GEFORCE RTX2060 SUPER 8GB GDDR6 256

.gé s Bit (AF2060S-8192D6H4-V2)

AXLE G210 1GB DDR3 64Bit (AX-
G210/1GD3P4CDIL)

AFOX GEFORCE G210 1GB DDR3 64Bit (AF210-
1024D3L5)

AXLE R5 220 2GB DDR3 64Bit (AX-R5
220/2GD3P4CDIL)

AXLE RTX 2060 SUPER 8GB GDDR6 256Bit (AX-
RTX2060S/8GD6P6DIP)

MSI Radeon RX 6650 XT MECH 2X 8G 0C 8GB

Marka

Afox

Axle

Afox

Axle

Axle

Msi

Stok

5+

Fiyat
239,20

usb

22,46 USD

23,40 USD

25,48 USD

225,68

usb

341,12
usb



